WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The PW-203 passive infrared (PIR) multi-way wall switch sensor
turns lights ON and OFF based on occupancy. It contains two
relays for controlling two independent lighting loads and a
variety of features.

Coverage & Wiring
Multi-way Bi-level Wiring Diagram Coverage Patterns
Ordering Information
DIP Switches
Detection LED
ON/OFF Buttons
PIR Lens
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
PW-203-W White 120/277 VAC; 50/60 Hz @ 120 VAC, 0-800 W ballast or tungsten,1/6 hp
@ 277 VAC, 0-1200 W ballastPW-203-LA Lt. Almond
PW-203-I Ivory
PW-203-G Gray
PW-203-B Black
Order wall plate separately.
For best performance in single location applications,
Wattstopper recommends using this sensor in spaces
no larger than 15’ x 12’. In multi-way applications,